E
Features
The Parallel Series Index Drive
is ideal for high-speed
applications or for actuation-
type applications such as
driving a linkage or a conveyor.
◆ Hardened and ground conjugate

Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d'être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Ferguson Co. SA • www.ferguson.be • +32 (0)2 367-1311
E
Parallel Index Drives
Parallel Schrittschaltgetriebe
Indexeur arbres parallèle
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1 300 msc.33 14 0,00029 P40-3/3-FY12-300-MSC33
270 ms 15 0,00029 P40-4/2-FY12-270-MS
2 180 msc.33 19 0,00029 P40-4/2-FY12-180-MSC33
150 msc.50 21 0,00029 P40-4/2-FY12-150-MSC50
270 ms 18 0,00029 P40-3/1-FY12-270-MS
3 180 ms 21 0,00029 P40-3/1-FY12-180-MS
120 ms 24 0,00029 P40-3/1-FY12-120-MS
270 ms 17 0,00029 P40-4/1-FY12-270-MS
4
180 ms 19 0,00029 P40-4/1-FY12-180-MS
120 ms 23 0,00029 P40-4/1-FY12-120-MS
90 ms 25 0,00029 P40-4/1-FY12-90-MS
270 ms 23 0,00029 P40-5/1-FY12-270-MS
5 180 ms 27 0,00029 P40-5/1-FY12-180-MS
120 ms 32 0,00029 P40-5/1-FY12-120-MS
270 ms 27 0,00029 P40-3x2-FY12-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 31 0,00029 P40-3x2-FY12-90/90-MS
150 ms 33 0,00029 P40-3x2-FY12-75/75-MS
270 ms 24 0,00029 P40-4x2-FY12-135/135-MS

ENTRÉE
INPUT
OUTPUT
SORTIE
Abtrieb
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1
300 msc.33 57 0,00293 P63-3/3-FY16-300-MSC33
270 msc.33 43 0,00205 P63-3/3-FY16-270-MSC33
2
270 ms 77 0,00615 P63-4/2-FY16-270-MS
180 msc.33 71 0,00293 P63-4/2-FY16-180-MSC33
270 ms 91 0,00498 P63-3/1-FY16-270-MS
3 180 ms 103 0,00498 P63-3/1-FY16-180-MS
120 ms 90 0,00293 P63-3/1-FY16-120-MS
270 ms 87 0,00615 P63-4/1-FY16-270-MS
4
180 ms 101 0,00615 P63-4/1-FY16-180-MS
120 ms 87 0,00293 P63-4/1-FY16-120-MS
90 ms 97 0,00293 P63-4/1-FY16-90-MS
270 ms 86 0,00702 P63-5/1-FY16-270-MS
5 180 ms 100 0,00702 P63-5/1-FY16-180-MS
120 ms 119 0,00702 P63-5/1-FY16-120-MS
270 ms 136 0,00498 P63-3x2-FY16-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 119 0,00293 P63-3x2-FY16-90/90-MS
120 ms 98 0,00205 P63-3x2-FY16-60/60-MS
270 ms 129 0,00615 P63-4x2-FY16-135/135-MS

OUTPUT
SORTIE
Abtrieb
Eingang
ENTRÉE
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1
300 msc.33 118 0,0100 P80-3/3-FY24-300-MSC33
270 msc.33 100 0,0070 P80-3/3-FY24-270-MSC33
2
270 ms 166 0,0199 P80-4/2-FY24-270-MS
180 msc.33 146 0,0111 P80-4/2-FY24-180-MSC33
270 ms 194 0,0190 P80-3/1-FY24-270-MS
3 180 ms 221 0,0190 P80-3/1-FY24-180-MS
120 ms 189 0,0100 P80-3/1-FY24-120-MS
270 ms 187 0,0199 P80-4/1-FY24-270-MS
4
180 ms 218 0,0199 P80-4/1-FY24-180-MS
120 ms 178 0,0111 P80-4/1-FY24-120-MS
90 ms 201 0,0111 P80-4/1-FY24-90-MS
270 ms 190 0,0260 P80-5/1-FY24-270-MS
5 180 ms 223 0,0260 P80-5/1-FY24-180-MS
120 ms 265 0,0260 P80-5/1-FY24-120-MS
270 ms 292 0,0190 P80-3X2-FY24-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 245 0,0100 P80-3X2-FY24-90/90-MS
120 ms 230 0,0070 P80-3X2-FY24-60/60-MS
270 ms 274 0,0199 P80-4X2-FY24-135/135-MS

ø30
270
1
4
0
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1
300 msc.33 251 0,0301 P100-3/3-FY35-300-MSC33
270 msc.33 229 0,0240 P100-3/3-FY35-270-MSC33
2
270 ms 353 0,0600 P100-4/2-FY35-270-MS
180 msc.33 306 0,0339 P100-4/2-FY35-180-MSC33
270 ms 421 0,0550 P100-3/1-FY35-270-MS
3 180 ms 482 0,0550 P100-3/1-FY35-180-MS
120 ms 402 0,0301 P100-3/1-FY35-120-MS
270 ms 400 0,0600 P100-4/1-FY35-270-MS
4
180 ms 467 0,0600 P100-4/1-FY35-180-MS
120 ms 373 0,0339 P100-4/1-FY35-120-MS
90 ms 421 0,0339 P100-4/1-FY35-90-MS
270 ms 397 0,0770 P100-5/1-FY35-270-MS
5 180 ms 467 0,0770 P100-5/1-FY35-180-MS
120 ms 554 0,0770 P100-5/1-FY35-120-MS
270 ms 631 0,0541 P100-3X2-FY35-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 517 0,0301 P100-3X2-FY35-90/90-MS
120 ms 528 0,0240 P100-3X2-FY35-60/60-MS
270 ms 586 0,0600 P100-4X2-FY35-135/135-MS

Abtrieb
SORTIE
OUTPUT
INPUT
ENTRÉE
Eingang
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1 300 msc.33 368 0,102 P125-3/3-FY40-300-MSC33
1 270 msc.33 314 0,070 P125-3/3-FY40-270-MSC33
2 270 ms 547 0,210 P125-4/2-FY40-270-MS
2 180 msc.33 456 0,110 P125-4/2-FY40-180-MSC33
3 270 ms 642 0,196 P125-3/1-FY40-270-MS
3 180 ms 731 0,196 P125-3/1-FY40-180-MS
3 120 ms 591 0,102 P125-3/1-FY40-120-MS
4 270 ms 622 0,210 P125-4/1-FY40-270-MS
4 180 ms 726 0,210 P125-4/1-FY40-180-MS
4 120 ms 556 0,102 P125-4/1-FY40-120-MS
4 90 ms 626 0,102 P125-4/1-FY40-90-MS
5 270 ms 633 0,267 P125-5/1-FY40-270-MS
5 180 ms 744 0,267 P125-5/1-FY40-180-MS
5 120 ms 881 0,267 P125-5/1-FY40-120-MS
6 270 ms 967 0,196 P125-3X2-FY40-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 765 0,102 P125-3X2-FY40-90/90-MS
6 120 ms 723 0,070 P125-3X2-FY40-60/60-MS
8 270 ms 916 0,210 P125-4X2-FY40-135/135-MS

SORTIE
Abtrieb
INPUT
Eingang
ENTRÉE
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1
300 msc.50 1218 0,340 P160-3/3-FY200-300-MS50
270 msc.33 900 0,211 P160-3/3-FY200-270-MSC33
2
270 ms 1531 0,674 P160-4/2-FY200-270-MS
180 msc.33 1427 0,379 P160-4/2-FY200-180-MSC33
270 ms 1800 0,618 P160-3/1-FY200-270-MS
3 180 ms 2056 0,618 P160-3/1-FY200-180-MS
120 ms 1807 0,340 P160-3/1-FY200-120-MS
270 ms 1751 0,674 P160-4/1-FY200-270-MS
4
180 ms 2046 0,674 P160-4/1-FY200-180-MS
120 ms 1740 0,379 P160-4/1-FY200-120-MS
90 ms 1953 0,379 P160-4/1-FY200-90-MS
270 ms 1747 0,752 P160-5/1-FY200-270-MS
5 180 ms 2055 0,752 P160-5/1-FY200-180-MS
120 ms 2440 0,752 P160-5/1-FY200-120-MS
270 ms 2725 0,618 P160-3X2-FY200-135/135-MS
6 180 ms 2367 0,340 P160-2X3-FY200-90/90-MS
120 ms 2063 0,211 P160-2X3-FY200-60/60MS
270 ms 2584 0,674 P160-4X2-FY200-135/135-MS

4X M16 X 32
4X M12 X 25
18 X 7 N9
(    ) = OPTIONAL
(    ) = EN OPTION
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1
330 msc.50 3848 0,222 M900P1H96-330 MSCV.50
270 msc.33 2057 0,222 M900P1H72-270 MSC.33
1,33 300 msc.33 3666 0,222 M900P1.33H96-300 MSCV.33
1,5
330 ms 2254 0,222 M900P1.5H72-330
270 msc.40 2780 0,222 M900P1.5H72-270 MSCV.40
2 270 ms 3792 0,222 M900P2H96-270
3
270 ms 3301 0,222 M900P3H72-270
180 ms 3320 0,222 M900P3H72-180
270 ms 4667 0,222 M900P4H96-270
4 180 ms 3945 0,222 M900P4H72-180
120 ms 3798 0,222 M900P4H72-120
5 270 ms 2534 0,222 M900P5H72-270
6
270 ms 5046 0,222 M900P6H72-270 II
180 ms 5015 0,222 M900P6H72-180 II
270 ms 5091 0,222 M900P8H72-270 II
8 180 ms 4792 0,222 M900P8H72-180 II
150 ms 7885 0,222 M900P8H96-150 II
M900P Indexer Capacities/Schrittgetriebe-Kapazitäten/Capacités Indexeur
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d'être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.

OUTPUT
(    ) = EN OPTION
(    ) = OPTIONAL
4X M20 X 40
4X M20 X 40
20 X 7,5 N9
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D'autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d'indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d'indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
1 330 msc.67 7374 0,805 M1200P1H112-330
1,33 330 msc.33 6140 0,925 M1200P1.33H112-330
330 ms 6016 0,805 M1200P1.5H112-330
2 270 msc.33 5466 0,800 M1200P2H96-270
180 msc.50 6772 0,800 M1200P2H96-180
3
270 ms 5929 0,646 M1200P3H96-270
180 ms 6817 0,646 M1200P3H96-180
270 ms 7021 0,800 M1200P4H96-270
4
180 ms 8120 0,800 M1200P4H96-180
120 ms 7817 0,800 M1200P4H96-120
90 ms 7411 0,800 M1200P4H96-90
6
270 ms 10384 0,646 M1200P6H96-270 II
180 ms 10319 0,646 M1200P6H96-180 II
270 ms 10475 0,800 M1200P8H96-270 II
8 180 ms 9861 0,800 M1200P8H96-180 II
120 msc.33 10882 0,800 M1200P8H96-120 II
M1200P Indexer Capacities/Schrittgetriebe-Kapazitäten/Capacités Indexeur
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d'être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.